
Complete Parking Meter System Upgrade 
Solicitation No: 20008-R13-Complete Parking Meter System Upgrade 

Opening Date: September 20, 2013 
Proposal Opening Time: 2:00 PM 

 
Proposal Responses Received 

 

COMPANY NAME CONTACT PERSON EMAIL ADDRESS 
Parkeon Jim DuFon jdufon@parkeon.com 

Duncan Solutions, Inc. Mark Berling mberling@duncansolutions.com 

P.O.M. Incorporated Amy Adkison aadkison@pom.com 

IPS Group, Inc. Chad Randall chad.randall@ipsgroupinc.com 

Hectronic USA Steve Snyder Steve.Snyder@hectronic.com 

Associated Time & Parking Controls Christopher Archer (Corporate 
Office) 

carcher@associatedtime.com 

Collette L. Weaver (Louisiana 
Office) 

cweaver@associatedtime.com 
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